RULES OF REGISTRATION

BREED NAME:

| SIBERIAN

ALLOWABLE OUTCROSS BREEDS:

None

BREED CODES:

64

PEDIGREE REQUIREMENTS (latest date showing is current):

Date: prior to

1/1/03

No CertPed needed | Date: 02/09 No CertPed needed; OK with

— OK wl/just cert documentation and BCS approval until
from Russian breed 4/30/14. After 2014 revert to 3

club, TICA, ACFA, generation CertPed

etc.

Date: effective | 3 generation

1/1/03

CertPed required

FOREIGN-CAT REQUIREMENTS (if different from above):

Date:

05/11

(02/11) Certified pedigrees from Russia (especially WCF) with unknown
or unregistered cats in background. Open registration limited to 5
years. The cat or kitten must have travel documentation from Russia,
Belarus, or Ukraine and must be a moderately long to longhaired
Russian Domestic cat.

REGISTER AS AQV:

DO NOT ACCEPT (cat to be registered or cats in background):

SIGNIFICANT ACCEPTANCE DATES:

Registration:

Effective: 2/00

Provisional:

2/05 Effective:

Championship: 2/06 Effective:

BCS CODE SERIES:

3700, 3800, 3900

REGISTRATION PREFIXES (COLORS):
0096  SIBERIAN

3700
3702
3704
3706
3708

SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN

FOR BREEDING ONLY 3710 SIBERIAN RED

BLUE-EYED WHITE 3712 SIBERIAN GREEN-EYED WHITE
COPPER-EYED WHITE 3714 SIBERIAN CREAM

ODD-EYED WHITE 3716 SIBERIAN GOLD-EYED WHITE
BLUE 3718 SIBERIAN DILUTE CALICO

BLACK 3720 SIBERIAN BLUE-CREAM SMOKE




3722
3726
3732
3734
3736
3738
3740
3744
3746
3748
3750
3752
3754
3756
3758
3762
3764
3766
3768
3770
3772
3776
3790
3792
3794
3796
3806
3808
3810
3814
3816

SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN

CREAM SMOKE TABBY
SMOKE TORTIE
SHADED SILVER
BLACK SMOKE
SILVER TABBY
BLUE SMOKE
RED TABBY
BROWN TABBY
TORTOISESHELL
CALICO
BLUE-CREAM
BLUE TABBY
CREAM TABBY
BLUE CHINCHILLA
BLUE SHADED
SHADED CAMEO
CAMEO SMOKE
CAMEO TABBY
CREAM SMOKE
CHINCHILLA GOLDEN
SHADED GOLDEN
SHADED TORTIE
SHADED-WHITE
TABBY-WHITE
SMOKE-WHITE
PATCHED TABBY-WHITE
BLUE-WHITE
BLACK-WHITE
RED-WHITE
CREAM-WHITE
TORTIE-WHITE

BREED: SIBERIAN

3818
3822
3824
3826
3836
3838
3840
3842
3844
3896
3922
3926
3928
3930
3940
3942
3944
3946
3952
3956
3958
3962
3966
3968
3972
3976
3988
3992
3996
3998

BREED NOTES

SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN
SIBERIAN

BLUE-CREAM-WHITE
BLUE-SILVER TABBY
BLUE GOLDEN TABBY
GOLDEN TABBY

SILVER PATCHED TABBY
BLUE-SILVER PTCHD TBY
GOLDEN PATCHED TABBY
BLUE PATCHED TABBY
BROWN PATCHED TABBY
OTHER COLOR

SEAL POINT-WHITE

BLUE POINT-WHITE
FLAME POINT

CREAM POINT-WHITE
LYNX POINT MITTED
LYNX POINT BI-COLOR
OTHER (POINTED) MITTED
OTHER POINTED-WHITE
SEAL LYNX POINT

BLUE LYNX POINT

FLAME LYNX POINT
TORTIE LYNX POINT
BLUE-CREAM LYNX POINT
CREAM LYNX POINT
SEAL POINT

BLUE POINT
BLUE-CREAM POINT
TORTIE POINT

CREAM POINT

AOV POINTED



